
[CENSO  AMAZONPREV ] CONTROLE DE
RECADASTRAMENTO

DATA AMAZONPREV
PLANEJADO

AMAZONPREV
AGENDADO

AMAZONPREV
REALIZADO

ESO - UEA
(CACHOEIRINHA)
PLANEJADO

ESO - UEA
(CACHOEIRINHA)
AGENDADO

ESO - UEA
(CACHOEIRINHA)
REALIZADO

CENTRO CULTURAL
ANIBAL BEÇA (CETAM)
PLANEJADO

CENTRO CULTURAL
ANIBAL BEÇA (CETAM)
AGENDADO

CENTRO CULTURAL
ANIBAL BEÇA (CETAM)
REALIZADO

CETAM (DOM PEDRO)
PLANEJADO

CETAM (DOM PEDRO)
AGENDADO

CETAM (DOM PEDRO) -
REALIZADO

ONLINE
PLANEJADO

ONLINE
REALIZADO

QUANTIDADE
REALIZADA NO
DIA

QUANTIDADE
PLANEJADA NO
DIA

% PERCENTUAL
PLANEJADO NO
DIA

QUANTIDADE DE
AGENDAMENTO
NO DIA

% DO PLANEJADO
X REALIZADO NO
DIA

TOTAL
REALIZADO
ACUMULADO

TOTAL
PLANEJADO
ACUMULADO

% REALIZADO
ACUMULADO

% PLANEJADO
ACUMULADO

QUANTIDADE
RESTANTE A
RECADASTRAR

1 28554 28554
2
3 Seg 29-Mai-2023 80 76 81 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 40 40 121 120 0,42% 76 100,83% 121 120 0,42% 0,42% 28433
4 Ter 30-Mai-2023 80 78 87 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 40 52 139 120 0,42% 78 115,83% 260 240 0,91% 0,84% 28294
5 Qua 31-Mai-2023 80 79 83 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 40 22 105 120 0,42% 79 87,50% 365 360 1,28% 1,26% 28189
6 Qui 01-Jun-2023 80 80 84 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 40 35 119 120 0,42% 80 99,17% 484 480 1,70% 1,68% 28070
7 Sex 02-Jun-2023 80 79 87 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 40 39 126 120 0,42% 79 105,00% 610 600 2,14% 2,10% 27944
8 Seg 05-Jun-2023 80 99 117 80 80 70 0 0 0 0 0 0 40 38 225 200 0,70% 179 112,50% 835 800 2,92% 2,80% 27719
9 Ter 06-Jun-2023 80 95 114 80 79 73 0 0 0 0 0 0 40 20 207 200 0,70% 95 103,50% 1042 1000 3,65% 3,50% 27512

10 Qua 07-Jun-2023 80 86 103 80 79 78 0 0 0 0 0 0 40 24 205 200 0,70% 86 102,50% 1247 1200 4,37% 4,20% 27307
11 Seg 12-Jun-2023 80 81 85 80 79 66 0 0 0 0 0 0 40 53 204 200 0,70% 81 102,00% 1451 1400 5,08% 4,90% 27103
12 Ter 13-Jun-2023 80 90 98 80 78 62 0 0 0 0 0 0 40 18 178 200 0,70% 90 89,00% 1629 1600 5,70% 5,60% 26925
13 Qua 14-Jun-2023 80 97 102 80 79 66 0 0 0 0 0 0 40 10 178 200 0,70% 97 89,00% 1807 1800 6,33% 6,30% 26747
14 Qui 15-Jun-2023 80 99 103 0 83 72 0 0 0 0 0 0 40 12 187 120 0,42% 99 155,83% 1994 1920 6,98% 6,72% 26560
15 Sex 16-Jun-2023 80 100 95 0 85 72 0 0 0 0 0 0 40 15 182 120 0,42% 185 151,67% 2176 2040 7,62% 7,14% 26378
16 Seg 19-Jun-2023 105 91 97 90 89 65 30 2 0 30 9 14 40 19 195 295 1,03% 191 66,10% 2371 2335 8,30% 8,18% 26183
17 Ter 20-Jun-2023 105 100 104 90 88 81 30 9 8 30 31 29 40 9 231 295 1,03% 228 78,31% 2602 2630 9,11% 9,21% 25952
18 Qua 21-Jun-2023 105 103 116 90 89 89 30 33 26 30 53 47 40 7 285 295 1,03% 278 96,61% 2887 2925 10,11% 10,24% 25667
19 Qui 22-Jun-2023 105 103 112 90 90 78 30 19 19 30 53 51 40 12 272 295 1,03% 265 92,20% 3159 3220 11,06% 11,28% 25395
20 Sex 23-Jun-2023 105 103 105 90 90 70 30 45 42 30 54 49 40 17 283 295 1,03% 292 95,93% 3442 3515 12,05% 12,31% 25112
21 Seg 26-Jun-2023 105 105 115 90 90 82 80 88 71 80 89 76 40 30 374 395 1,38% 372 94,68% 3816 3910 13,36% 13,69% 24738
22 Ter 27-Jun-2023 105 109 110 90 90 79 80 86 72 80 89 85 40 18 364 395 1,38% 374 92,15% 4180 4305 14,64% 15,08% 24374
23 Qua 28-Jun-2023 105 106 109 90 89 80 80 88 73 80 88 69 40 9 340 395 1,38% 371 86,08% 4520 4700 15,83% 16,46% 24034
24 Qui 29-Jun-2023 105 114 113 90 88 79 80 88 71 80 93 74 40 4 341 395 1,38% 383 86,33% 4861 5095 17,02% 17,84% 23693
25 Sex 30-Jun-2023 105 112 89 90 89 67 80 84 67 80 88 65 40 9 297 395 1,38% 373 75,19% 5158 5490 18,06% 19,23% 23396
26 Seg 03-Jul-2023 105 92 116 90 90 76 90 90 73 90 99 75 40 12 352 415 1,45% 371 84,82% 5510 5905 19,30% 20,68% 23044
27 Ter 04-Jul-2023 105 113 120 90 88 81 90 94 80 90 98 86 40 11 378 415 1,45% 393 91,08% 5888 6320 20,62% 22,13% 22666
28 Qua 05-Jul-2023 105 115 118 90 86 72 90 93 73 90 99 86 40 12 361 415 1,45% 393 86,99% 6249 6735 21,88% 23,59% 22305
29 Qui 06-Jul-2023 105 118 125 90 89 76 90 94 66 90 99 85 40 12 364 415 1,45% 400 87,71% 6613 7150 23,16% 25,04% 21941
30 Sex 07-Jul-2023 105 116 119 90 88 64 90 95 82 90 98 83 40 17 365 415 1,45% 397 87,95% 6978 7565 24,44% 26,49% 21576
31 Seg 10-Jul-2023 130 127 130 95 88 75 100 75 70 100 100 86 40 7 368 465 1,63% 390 79,14% 7346 8030 25,73% 28,12% 21208
32 Ter 11-Jul-2023 130 128 131 95 88 76 100 24 23 100 97 80 40 8 318 465 1,63% 337 68,39% 7664 8495 26,84% 29,75% 20890
33 Qua 12-Jul-2023 130 128 134 95 90 78 100 48 40 100 94 80 40 16 348 465 1,63% 360 74,84% 8012 8960 28,06% 31,38% 20542
34 Qui 13-Jul-2023 130 134 137 95 94 68 100 20 21 100 99 91 40 13 330 465 1,63% 347 70,97% 8342 9425 29,21% 33,01% 20212
35 Sex 14-Jul-2023 130 134 123 95 102 89 100 10 7 100 98 77 40 19 315 465 1,63% 344 67,74% 8657 9890 30,32% 34,64% 19897
36 Seg 17-Jul-2023 130 135 135 95 109 93 100 7 14 100 110 89 40 14 345 465 1,63% 361 74,19% 9002 10355 31,53% 36,26% 19552
37 Ter 18-Jul-2023 130 138 137 95 104 91 100 15 18 100 110 85 40 10 341 465 1,63% 367 73,33% 9343 10820 32,72% 37,89% 19211
38 Qua 19-Jul-2023 130 135 142 95 103 82 100 12 15 100 120 95 40 13 347 465 1,63% 370 74,62% 9690 11285 33,94% 39,52% 18864
39 Qui 20-Jul-2023 130 95 100 100 40 0 465 1,63% 0 0,00% 9690 11750 33,94% 41,15% 18864
40 Sex 21-Jul-2023 130 95 100 100 40 0 465 1,63% 0 0,00% 9690 12215 33,94% 42,78% 18864
41 Seg 24-Jul-2023 80 0 0 0 40 0 120 0,42% 0 0,00% 9690 12335 33,94% 43,20% 18864
42 Ter 25-Jul-2023 80 0 0 0 40 0 120 0,42% 0 0,00% 9690 12455 33,94% 43,62% 18864
43 Qua 26-Jul-2023 80 0 0 0 40 0 120 0,42% 0 0,00% 9690 12575 33,94% 44,04% 18864
44 Qui 27-Jul-2023 80 0 0 0 40 0 120 0,42% 0 0,00% 9690 12695 33,94% 44,46% 18864
45 Sex 28-Jul-2023 80 0 0 0 40 0 120 0,42% 0 0,00% 9690 12815 33,94% 44,88% 18864
46 Seg 31-Jul-2023 80 0 0 0 40 0 120 0,42% 0 0,00% 9690 12935 33,94% 45,30% 18864
47 Ter 01-Ago-2023 80 0 0 0 40 0 120 0,42% 0 0,00% 9690 13055 33,94% 45,72% 18864
48 Qua 02-Ago-2023 80 0 0 0 40 0 120 0,42% 0 0,00% 9690 13175 33,94% 46,14% 18864
49 Qui 03-Ago-2023 80 0 0 0 40 0 120 0,42% 0 0,00% 9690 13295 33,94% 46,56% 18864
50 Sex 04-Ago-2023 80 0 0 0 40 0 120 0,42% 0 0,00% 9690 13415 33,94% 46,98% 18864
51 Seg 07-Ago-2023 80 0 0 0 40 0 120 0,42% 0 0,00% 9690 13535 33,94% 47,40% 18864
52 Ter 08-Ago-2023 80 0 0 0 40 0 120 0,42% 0 0,00% 9690 13655 33,94% 47,82% 18864
53 Qua 09-Ago-2023 80 0 0 0 40 0 120 0,42% 0 0,00% 9690 13775 33,94% 48,24% 18864
54 Qui 10-Ago-2023 80 0 0 0 40 0 120 0,42% 0 0,00% 9690 13895 33,94% 48,66% 18864
55 Sex 11-Ago-2023 80 0 0 0 40 0 120 0,42% 0 0,00% 9690 14015 33,94% 49,08% 18864
56 Seg 14-Ago-2023 80 0 0 0 40 0 120 0,42% 0 0,00% 9690 14135 33,94% 49,50% 18864
57 Ter 15-Ago-2023 80 0 0 0 40 0 120 0,42% 0 0,00% 9690 14255 33,94% 49,92% 18864
58 Qua 16-Ago-2023 80 0 0 0 40 0 120 0,42% 0 0,00% 9690 14375 33,94% 50,34% 18864
59 Qui 17-Ago-2023 80 0 0 0 40 0 120 0,42% 0 0,00% 9690 14495 33,94% 50,76% 18864
60 Sex 18-Ago-2023 80 0 0 0 40 0 120 0,42% 0 0,00% 9690 14615 33,94% 51,18% 18864
61 Seg 21-Ago-2023 80 0 0 0 40 0 120 0,42% 0 0,00% 9690 14735 33,94% 51,60% 18864
62 Ter 22-Ago-2023 80 0 0 0 40 0 120 0,42% 0 0,00% 9690 14855 33,94% 52,02% 18864
63 Qua 23-Ago-2023 80 0 0 0 40 0 120 0,42% 0 0,00% 9690 14975 33,94% 52,44% 18864
64 Qui 24-Ago-2023 80 0 0 0 40 0 120 0,42% 0 0,00% 9690 15095 33,94% 52,86% 18864
65 Sex 25-Ago-2023 80 0 0 0 40 0 120 0,42% 0 0,00% 9690 15215 33,94% 53,29% 18864
66 Ter 29-Ago-2023 80 0 0 0 40 0 120 0,42% 0 0,00% 9690 15335 33,94% 53,71% 18864
67 Qua 30-Ago-2023 80 0 0 0 40 0 120 0,42% 0 0,00% 9690 15455 33,94% 54,13% 18864
68 Qui 31-Ago-2023 80 0 0 0 40 0 120 0,42% 0 0,00% 9690 15575 33,94% 54,55% 18864
69 Sex 01-Set-2023 80 0 0 0 40 0 120 0,42% 0 0,00% 9690 15695 33,94% 54,97% 18864
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